

FURNISHING AND DELIVERY OF SEED, LIME, FERTILIZER, CHEMICALS AND AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIES

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
25	<p>Brookelynds, Inc., dba Turf & Organics; 4023 Kennett Pike, Suite 242, Greenville, DE 19807 Central Turf & Irrigation Supply; 195 Lehigh Avenue, Suite 2, Lakewood, NJ 08701 Chamberlin & Barclay, Inc.; P.O. Box 416, Cranbury, NJ 08512 Crop Production Services; 1470 Jersey Avenue, North Brunswick, NJ 08902 DryJect; 307 Lincoln Avenue, Hatboro, PA 19040 East Coast Sod & Seed, LLC; 596 Pointers Auburn Road, Pilesgrove, NJ 08098 Fertl-Soil Turf Supply, Inc.; P.O. Box 997, Scotch Plains, NJ 07076 Fisher & Son Co., Inc.; 110 Summit Drive, Exton, PA 19341 Grass Roots Turf Products, Inc.; P.O. Box 336, Mount Freedom, NJ 07970 Great Grow Incorporated; 4220 Pottsville Pike, Reading, PA 19605 Harrell's LLC; 720 Kraft Road, Lakeland, FL 33815 Helena Chemical Company; 225 Schilling Blvd. Suite 300, Collierville, TN 38017 Integrated Turf Management; P.O. Box 5006, New Britain, PA 18901 John Deere Landscapes; 1385 East 36th Street, Cleveland, OH 44114 Jonathan Green & Sons, Inc.; P.O. Box 326, Farmingdale, NJ 07727 Levitt's LLC; PO Box 613, Pine Brook, NJ 07058 Mitchell Products, LLC; 1205 West Main Street, Millville, NJ 08332 Plant Food Company, Inc.; 38 Hightstown-Cranbury Station Road, Cranbury, NJ 08512 Primos Products, Inc.; 642 Tabernacle Road, Medford, NJ 08055 Reed & Perrine; 396 Main St., PO Box 100, Tennent, NJ 07763</p>

FURNISHING AND DELIVERY OF SEED, LIME, FERTILIZER, CHEMICALS AND AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIES

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
-------------------------	-------------------------

25	Seeton Turf Warehouse, LLC; 25 Roland Avenue, Mount Laurel, NJ 08054 The Terre Company of New Jersey, Inc.; 206 Delawanna Avenue, Clifton, NJ 07014 TruGreen L.P.; 5003 Industrial Road, Farmingdale, NJ 07727 Turf Trade; 517 Franklinville Road, Mullica Hill, NJ 08062 Winfield Solutions, LLC; 30 Franklin Street, Lyons, NY 14485
----	---

LEVI TTS LLC

Item ID	LEVI TTS LLC	PRI MOS PRODUCTS,	DRY JECT, LLC	CHAMBERLIN & BARC	FERTL- SOIL TURF S	GRASS ROOTS TURF
001						
002	1.37	3082.50				
003	1.78	9434.00				
004	2.10	3255.00				2.65 4107.50
005						
006	1.35	270.00				
007	9.82	3928.00				
008	1.93	4053.00				
009	1.98	198.00				
010	1.13	1186.50				
011	2.21	663.00				
012	18.25	912.50			17.35 867.50	
013						
014	1.34	5561.00				
015	29.50	737.50				
016	1.84	3588.00				
017						
018	1.72	1118.00				
019	7.05	705.00				
020	1.26	1953.00				
021						
022						
023						
024						
025						
026		38.33 1149.90			16.65 499.50	17.00 510.00
027						

LEVI TTS LLC	PRI MOS PRODUCTS,	DRY JECT, LLC	CHAMBERLIN & BARC	FERTL- SOIL TURF S	GRASS ROOTS TURF
028					
029					
030	80.00	9600.00			
031	35.50	1775.00			
032					
033					
034					35.00 1505.00
035					
036					
037					35.00 700.00
038					53.10 5628.60
039					50.00 2000.00
040					22.75 11375.00
041					53.50 2942.50
042					
043					
044	21.00	315.00			
045					23.63 7679.75
046					
047					
048	90.00	5400.00			
049				22.95	1262.25 22.95 1262.25
050	42.40	636.00			
051					
052	50.00	1250.00			
053			41.65	166.60	45.35 181.40
054				12.70	1397.00 12.69 1395.90

BIDS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

LEVI TTS LLC	PRI MOS PRODUCTS,	DRY JECT, LLC	CHAMBERLIN & BARC	FERTL- SOI L TURF S	GRASS ROOTS TURF
082			72.80 1747.20	50.85 1220.40	
083			101.00 2424.00	103.00 2472.00	105.00 2520.00
084			100.80 403.20	101.45 405.80	112.50 450.00
085					747.00 1494.00
086	27.00 1755.00		27.40 1781.00	24.65 1602.25	
087	43.60 1744.00		37.40 1496.00	35.30 1412.00	
088					
089	118.00 18880.00		102.00 16320.00	100.00 16000.00	100.00 16000.00
090	742.00 13356.00		642.96 11573.28	630.00 11340.00	630.00 11340.00
091	60.20 4665.50		53.30 4130.75		48.00 3720.00
092			66.40 5577.60	55.00 4620.00	65.00 5460.00
093	500.00 26000.00		410.94 21368.88	323.50 16822.00	370.00 19425.00
094			95.20 26180.00	84.10 23127.50	20640.00
095					600.00 4500.00
096					1290.00 9030.00
097	138.40 50516.00		113.90 41573.50	32.25 11771.25	39.00 14235.00
098	34.23 19203.03		25.70 14417.70	13.67 7668.87	25.25 14165.25
099					
100					76.00 1520.00
101			28.78 13929.52	27.98 13542.32	30.00 14520.00
102					74.00 10915.00
103			5.34 20292.00	5.30 20140.00	5.85 22230.00
104				28.70 1004.50	48.00 1680.00
105			181.80 3817.80	129.00 2709.00	180.00 3780.00
106				1450.40 13053.60	1450.40 13053.60
107				250.00 9750.00	317.00 12363.00
108					

LEVI TTS LLC	PRI MOS PRODUCTS,	DRY JECT, LLC	CHAMBERLIN & BARC	FERTL- SOIL L TURF S	GRASS ROOTS TURF
136					
137					
138				422.94	
139	12.50	1212.50	19.70	1910.90	5.50
140					533.50
141					40.00
142					100.00
143					53.05
144					26259.75
145					131.50
146				209.40	4602.50
147				1047.00	1739.25
148					
TOTALS	221060.13	4424.00	389.60	3896.00	380.00
		18035.90		950.00	950.00
				16243.20	115.00
				5686.40	16560.00
				177.70	170.00
				248205.19	5440.00
				265560.86	540520.38

GROUP#	JONATHAN GREEN &	PLANT FOOD CO., IN	REED & PERRINE, I	TURF TRADE	JOHN DEERE LANDSC	TERRE CO. OF NJ I
001			7.69		5.80	
			6344.25		4785.00	
002	1.69	3802.50	1.29	2902.50	1.48	3343.50
						1.34
003	2.25	11925.00	2.22	11766.00	2.22	11766.00
						2.22
004	2.69	4169.50			2.70	4185.00
						2.24
005	16.00	1200.00			8.75	656.25
006	1.50	300.00	1.51	302.00	1.57	315.00
007	12.75	5100.00			11.00	4400.00
008	2.39	5019.00	1.78	3738.00	2.09	4389.00
						1.90
009	2.39	239.00	1.84	184.00	3.53	353.00
010	.99	1039.50	.87	913.50	1.12	1176.00
						1.01
011	2.99	897.00	2.81	843.00	2.90	870.00

BIDS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

GROUP#	JONATHAN GREEN & PLANT FOOD CO., IN	REED & PERRI NE, I	TURF TRADE	JOHN DEERE LANDSC	TERRE CO. OF NJ I
012	30.00 1500.00			28.80 1440.00	
013	3.25 812.50	2.04 510.00		3.15 787.50	
014	1.59 6598.50	1.19 4938.50		1.36 5664.75	1.29 5353.50
015	39.00 975.00			35.85 896.25	
016	2.29 4465.50			2.46 4797.00	1.91 3724.50
017	25.00 625.00			14.75 368.75	
018	2.11 1371.50	1.68 1092.00		1.78 1157.00	
019	5.00 500.00			7.05 705.00	
020	1.55 2402.50	1.08 1674.00		1.25 1937.50	1.19 1844.50
021		25.16 5786.80	17.50 4025.00	8.35 1920.50	
022					
023		3.52 204.16		3.95 229.10	
024					
025		18.47 4266.57			
026					
027	5.49 2717.55	4.97 2460.15		4.82 2385.90	
028	288.00 4320.00				
029	9.15 6313.50	7.68 5299.20		7.98 5506.20	
030		31.95 3834.00	33.50 4020.00		
031	30.95 1547.50	26.63 1331.50		31.11 1555.50	
032	685.00 23290.00				
033			26.25 8347.50		
034				12.47 536.21	
035					
036	14.20 16117.00		11.50 13052.50		
037				12.47 249.40	
038			53.10 5628.60		

GROUP #	JONATHAN GREEN & PLANT FOOD CO., IN	REED & PERRINE, I	TURF TRADE	JOHN DEERE LANDSC	TERRE CO. OF NJ I
039	51.50	2060.00		50.00	2000.00
040		21.84	10920.00	32.00	16000.00
041			53.50	2942.50	53.50
042					2942.50
043	729.00	14580.00			
044				10.36	155.40
045				22.63	7354.75
046			31.10	6064.50	4765.80
047		33.40	1102.20		
048					
049	13.90	764.50			
050					
051			30.00	13200.00	
052					
053		37.22	148.88	48.29	193.16
054	11.95	1314.50	9.25	1017.50	
055	38.00	21166.00	30.69	17094.33	34.50
056			927.50	3710.00	30.85
057			496.00	6448.00	17183.45
058			43.08	1507.80	37.50
059			112.82	1692.30	3710.00
060			15.69	1569.00	927.50
061			62.80	753.60	3710.00
062			68.93	2688.27	496.00
063			29.20	321.20	496.00
064			14.95	2466.75	496.00
065			14.58	1122.66	496.00
			16.50	1270.50	496.00
			17.49	1346.73	496.00
			21.75	2175.00	496.00
			63.00	756.00	496.00
			89.52	3491.28	496.00
			33.80	371.80	496.00
			13.93	2298.45	496.00
			15.30	2524.50	496.00

GROUP#	JONATHAN GREEN & PLANT FOOD CO., INC.	REED & PERRINE, INC.	TURF TRADE	JOHN DEERE	LANDSC	TERRE CO. OF NJ	OF NJ
093	279.40	14528.80	290.00	15080.00	455.18	23669.36	370.00 19240.00
094	85.10	23402.50			93.60	25740.00	
095					600.00	4500.00	600.00 4500.00
096	1290.00	9030.00			1290.00	9030.00	1290.00 9030.00
097	34.70	12665.50	39.32	14351.80	40.80	14892.00	41.95 15311.75
098	13.38	7506.18	15.42	8650.62	30.95	17362.95	
099							
100	76.00	1520.00			76.00	1520.00	76.00 1520.00
101	27.49	13305.16	35.00	16940.00	32.16	15565.44	33.25 16093.00
102	74.00	10915.00			74.00	10915.00	74.00 10915.00
103	4.74	18012.00	4.00	15200.00	6.09	23142.00	8.95 34010.00
104	26.66	933.10			48.00	1680.00	48.00 1680.00
105	115.70	2429.70	150.00	3150.00	179.71	3773.91	198.91 4177.11
106	1450.40	13053.60	1450.40	13053.60	1249.50	11245.50	
107	317.00	12363.00	195.00	7605.00	317.00	12363.00	317.00 12363.00
108	18.90	2079.00			25.58	2813.80	
109	17.31	3808.20			38.10	8382.00	
110					45.16	903.20	
111					393.45	9049.35	
112	158.00	17775.00			135.00	15187.50	135.00 15187.50
113	154.50	13132.50			154.50	13132.50	154.50 13132.50
114	14.91	447.30			17.75	532.50	
115	220.00	4400.00			550.00	11000.00	220.00 4400.00
116	54.31	3258.60			57.53	3451.80	
117	33.29	2996.10					
118	565.00	32487.50			565.00	32487.50	565.00 49437.50
119	395.00	8690.00	395.00	8690.00	395.00	8690.00	395.00 8690.00

GROUP#	PLANT FOOD CO., IN	REED & PERRINE, I	TURF TRADE	JOHN DEERE LANDSC	TERRE CO. OF NJ
120		35.38	40.00	40.98	
121		311.68		510.00	5100.00
122		440.00		440.00	440.00
123		637.50		1102.37	6614.22
124					
125					
126					
127					
128					
129	59.10	2659.50			
130					
131		67.00	67.00	5360.00	
132					
133					
134					
135					
136					
137				14.53	174.36
138		6.67	707.02	3.60	381.60
139		4.97	482.09		
140				19.40	48.50
141	49.95	24725.25	36.98	18305.10	
142		129.00			
143	178.20	891.00	180.00	900.00	
144					
145		77.63	776.30		
146					

GROUP#	JONATHAN GREEN & PLANT FOOD CO., IN	REED & PERRINE, I	TURF TRADE	JOHN DEERE LANDSC	TERRE CO. OF NJ I		
147		112.88	16254.72	112.50	16200.00	131.00	18864.00
148		171.84	5498.88	150.00	4800.00	194.00	6208.00
TOTALS	75664.10	170323.10	567499.97	350082.02	588298.95		489032.37

GROUP#	FISHER & SON CO.	TRUGREEN L. P.	MTCHELL PRODUCTS	CROP PRODUCTION S	SEETON TURF WAREH	EAST COAST SOD &	
				9.50		9.95	
001				7837.50		8208.75	
002	1.30	2925.00				1.30	2925.00
003	1.84	9752.00				2.38	12614.00
004	2.22	3441.00		2.47	3828.50	2.43	3766.50
005						10.10	757.50
006						1.95	390.00
007						11.50	4600.00
008	1.94	4074.00				1.92	4032.00
009						2.25	225.00
010						1.25	1312.50
011						3.20	960.00
012						28.00	1400.00
013	1.60	400.00				3.95	987.50
014	1.40	5810.00		1.09	4523.50	1.29	5353.50
015	26.00	650.00				29.41	735.25
016	1.65	3217.50				1.88	3666.00
017						14.95	373.75
018	1.78	1157.00				1.89	1228.50
019						5.95	595.00
020	1.17	1813.50				1.25	1937.50
021	44.00	10120.00					
022							

GROUP#	FI SHER & SON CO.	TRUGREEN L. P.	M TCHELL PRODUCTS	CROP PRODUCTION S	SEETON TURF WAREH	EAST COAST SOD &
077	112.00	11200.00		78.75	7875.00	
078	76.00	10260.00			63.24	8537.40
079	526.00	2104.00		349.00	1396.00	
080				11.99	1708.58	
081				69.50	834.00	
082						
083				92.39	2217.36	
084				79.99	319.96	
085	747.00	1494.00		747.00	1494.00	
086	24.00	1560.00		20.08	1305.20	
087						
088						
089	100.00	16000.00		100.00	16000.00	
090	630.00	11340.00		630.00	11340.00	11340.00
091				25.00	1937.50	
092	214.00	17976.00		214.00	17976.00	
093	500.00	26000.00		384.00	19968.00	
094	100.00	27500.00		347.63	95598.25	
095	600.00	4500.00		600.00	4500.00	4500.00
096	1290.00	9030.00		1290.00	9030.00	
097	130.00	47450.00		41.20	15038.00	
098	28.00	15708.00		24.08	13508.88	
099	34.50	3795.00				
100	76.00	1520.00		76.00	1520.00	
101				32.87	15909.08	
102	74.00	10915.00		74.00	10933.50	
103	8.95	34010.00		8.95	34010.00	

GROUP#	INTEGRATED TURF M	HARRELLS LLC	HELENA CHEM CAL C	WINFIELD SOLUTION	CENTRAL	FRI GATI O	GREAT GROW I NCORP
034							
035	704.00 13376.00						
036							
037							
038							
039							
040							
041							
042							
043							
044							
045							
046		52.00 10140.00					
047							
048				18.50 1110.00			
049							
050							
051							
052							
053			37.60 150.40				
054			7.50 825.00				
055					27.42 15272.94		
056			927.50 3710.00	927.50 3710.00	231.86 927.44		
057			496.00 6448.00	496.00 6448.00	124.00 1612.00		
058			45.00 1575.00	49.41 1729.35			
059			105.00 1575.00	106.93 1603.95	147.87 2218.05		
060			18.90 1890.00	21.00 2100.00	22.23 2223.00		

GROUP #	INTEGRATED TURF M	HARRELLS LLC	HELENA CHEM CAL C	WINFIELD SOLUTION	CENTRAL	IRRI GATIO	GREAT GROW INCORP
061			68.50 822.00	105.42 1265.04	30.57	366.84	
062			78.60 3065.40	53.06 2069.34	92.47	3606.33	
063			28.00 308.00	30.99 340.89	36.71	403.81	
064							
065							
066					22.87	47546.73	
067							
068			442.50 6637.50	469.17 7037.55	85.23	1278.45	
069			96.55 1689.63	107.39 1879.32			
070			117.00 936.00	122.42 979.36	106.23	849.84	
071			280.00 280.00	280.00 280.00	280.00	280.00	
072			50.00 1475.00	70.64 2083.88	47.30	1395.35	
073			69.50 1390.00	70.64 1412.80	192.09	3841.80	
074			77.50 387.50	78.77 393.85	141.18	705.90	
075				23.67 236.70			
076			70.00 700.00	66.79 667.95			
077			78.75 7875.00	78.75 7875.00			
078			60.00 8100.00	64.13 8658.36	189.74	25614.90	
079			360.00 1440.00	376.45 1505.80	361.41	1445.64	
080			15.00 2137.50	13.50 1923.75	49.30	7025.25	
081			78.50 942.00	70.52 846.32	98.94	1187.28	
082			51.36 1232.64	41.84 1004.21	237.65	5703.60	
083			100.00 2400.00	96.13 2307.17			
084			95.00 380.00	102.36 409.44	132.95	531.80	
085			747.00 1494.00	747.00 1494.00	878.82	1757.64	
086			22.00 1430.00	21.65 1407.25	87.95	5716.75	
087			34.70 1388.00	37.07 1482.96	45.28	1811.20	

GROUP#	INTEGRATED TURF M	HARRELLS LLC	HELENA CHEM CAL C	WINFIELD SOLUTION	CENTRAL IRRIGATION	GREAT GROW INCORP
142						
143						
144						
145						
146		380.00	950.00	380.00	950.00	
147		105.00	15120.00	152.63	21978.72	283.00 40752.00
148		145.00	4640.00	111.44	3566.08	
TOTALS	26620.00	10140.00	406330.07	446551.45	538455.35	7250.00

GROUP#	BROOKELYNDS, INC					
001						
002						
003						
004						
005						
006						
007						
008						
009						
010						
011						
012						
013						
014						
015						
016						
017						

BROOKELYNDS, INC

GROUP# 5

045			
046			
047			
048			
049			
050			
051			
052			
053			
054			
055			
056			
057			
058			
059			
060			
061			
062			
063			
064			
065			
066			
067			
068			
069			
070			
071			

BROOKLYNDS, INC

GROUP# 5					
099					
100					
101					
102					
103					
104					
105					
106					
107					
108					
109					
110					
111					
112					
113					
114					
115					
116					
117					
118					
119					
120					
121					
122					
123					
124	54.38	12181.12			
125	54.38	6090.56			

